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Projekt „Międzynarodowy Program Kształcenia – Political Science”, współfinansowany ze środków Unii Europejskiej w ramach Europejskiego Funduszu Społecznego.                                       

	Detailed schedule of the Summer School

as part of the project "International Program of Education in Political Science" * Łódź,  52 Rewolucji Street (entrance also from 51 Pomorska Street)

	
	
	Name of the workshops
	Professor
	Data *
	      Time 
	Room
	Numbers of hours
	Coffee break 15'
	Lunch break 
45'

	
	I
	Activating classes in English
	mgr Anna  Błaszczyk
	10,11,12,13.07.2018
	10.15-15.00
	K320
	5
	1
	1

	
	II
	Classes of Polish Language
	mgr Magdalena Kieszkowska
	10,11,12,13.07.2018
	8.45-10.15
	K320
	2
	0
	0

	
	II
	Classes of Polish Language
	mgr Magdalena Kieszkowska
	02,03,04,05,06,09.07.2018
	14.00-15.45
	K202B
	2
	0
	0

	
	III
	Involvement in Job
	mgr Katarzyna Skonieczna 
	02,03,04,05,06,09.07.2018
	16.15-20.15
	K320
	5
	1
	1

	
	IV
	Workshops in the field of Interculturalism
	dr hab.prof.ndzw. Edyta Pietrzak
	07.07.2018
	8.45-15.45
	H103
	8
	1
	1

	
	  V
	Partner HR workshops
	mgr Anna Błaszczyk
	08.07.2018
	8.45-15.45
	K202B
	8
	1
	1

	
	VI
	Coaching Workshops
	mgr Ewa Pułaczewska
	14.07.2018 r
	8.45-15.45
	H110
	8
	1
	1

	
	VII
	Team Leader Workshops
	mgr Ewa Pułaczewska
	15.07.2018 r
	8.45-15.45
	K202B
	8
	1
	1

	* The organizer take the right to change the date of the Summer School during the project.
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                                                                             Realizator Projektu:
                          Akademia Humanistyczno-Ekonomiczna w Łodzi

    90–212 Łódź, ul. Sterlinga 26

